
CLASSICS  

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Coffee.

PINK GIN FIZZ
Gin, Prosecco, Lemon Juice.

MOJITO
White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda.

PIÑA COLADA
White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice.

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
Vodka, Passionfruit Juice, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup. 

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice.

COCKTAILS 

DRAUGHTS SPRITZ & MIXED

DARK & STORMY
A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly balanced
by a hint of spice and zest.

CREAM SODA BRAMBLE
A sweet and creamy twist on the classic Bramble containing gin, cream soda and blackberry liqueur.

WRAY & TING
A tropical hit of Wray & Nephew Overproof rum topped with the zest of Ting,
a vibrant Jamaican grapefruit soda.

GAME ON PITCHERS  

COCKTAILS 

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange Slice.

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange Slice.

HUGO SPRITZ
Prosecco, Elderflower Syrup, Mint, Soda Water, Lime Slice.

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Bloody Bens Bloody Mary Mix, Celery, Lemon Wedge.

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Peel.

DRAUGHTS CLASSIC MARGARITA
Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Hibiscus Salt Rim.

MEZCAL PALOMA
Pensador Mezcal, Pink Grapefruit Soda, Lime.
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SNACKS
AVAILABLE UNTIL LATE

MIXED OLIVES (VG) 
Mixed Marinated Olives.

CHICHARRONES  (NGC)

Crispy Fried Pork Crackling.

TORTILLA CHIPS & GUACAMOLE (VG) 

Corn Tortilla Chips, Guacamole Dip, Cholula Sauce.

HUMMUS & FLATBREAD (VG) 

Creamy Chickpea & Tahini Dip, Sourdough Flatbread, Olive Oil, Cajun Spice Sprinkle.
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CHECK OUT THE SPECIALS CARD FOR OUR ROTATING 
COCKTAIL SPECIALS
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Perfect to share while you play  |  125ml of spirit per jug

Mixed in Batches, Shaken by Draughts



WHITE 
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO  Spain, 1, 11.5%
Crisp, zesty lemon flavours with a soft finish.

VINO POMONA PINOT GRIGIO  Italy, 1, 11%
Aromas of pear and apple with a refreshing mouthfeel.

LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY  France, 2, 12.5% 
Well-rounded tropical fruit and green apple flavours on a creamy palate. 

HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC  New Zealand, 2, 12.5%
Classic flavours of juicy gooseberries, citrus and passionfruit.

6.5  /  8.95  /  26.5

6.75  /  9.5  /  28.5

30.75

38.83

175ml  /  250ml  /  BOTTLE

RED 
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO  Spain, B, 12.5%
Soft and supple with sweet dark fruits and a warming spice.

EL DUETO MERLOT  Chile, B, 13%
Plum and damson flavours with a silky finish.

CRAMELE RECAS PINOT NOIR  Romania, B, 12.5%
Black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon notes with touches of sweet spice.

EL CIPRES MALBEC  Argentina, D, 13.5%
Deep red fruit aromas with liquorice notes and a little tannin for good structure.

6.5  /  8.95  /  26.5

6.75  /  9.5  /  28.5

32.95

36.99

175ml  /  250ml  /  BOTTLE

PINK & ORANGE
VINO POMONA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ  Italy, 2, 12%
Fresh red berry fruits with balanced acidity. 

DIAMARINE COTEAUX VAROIS EN PROVENCE ROSÉ  France, 2, 13%
Pale pink and very expressive with a deliciously tangy palate.

CRAMELE RECAS ORGANIC ORANGE NATURAL WINE  Romania, 1, 12.5%
Complex and structured with orange zest, apricot and floral notes.

6.75  /  9.5  /  28.5

42.75

42

175ml  /  250ml  /  BOTTLE

FIZZ

BOTTER PROSECCO  Italy, 2, 11%
Fruity bouquet of peach, green apple and lilac.

SILVER REIGN BRUT  England, 2, 12.5%
Made in the heart of the Kent countryside offering citrus and pear characters.

CHARLES JOUBERT BRUT CHAMPAGNE  France, 1, 12.5%
Toasty red fruit aromas on a rounded and fresh palate.

SCAVI & RAY ALCOHOL FREE PROSECCO  Italy, 2, 0%
Clean with a fine perlage and pleasant acidity at 0% alcohol.

7  /  34.95

61.75

95.95

31.5

125ml  /  BOTTLE

WINE LIST

WHITE & ROSÉ: 1 = DRIEST - 9 = SWEETEST      RED: A = LIGHT-BODIED - E = FULL-BODIED
125ML GLASS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

BEERS & CIDERS
ON TAP
HOUSE RULES LAGER  4.0%

MAHOU  4.8%

CAMDEN EAZY IPA  4.0%

CAMDEN PALE ALE  4.0%

CAMDEN STOUT  4.0%

ORCHARD PIG REVELLER  4.5%

6.6
7.1

7.5
7.1
7.1

6.6

PINT

BOTTLED

MODELO ESPECIAL  4.4%

BUDWEISER  4.5%

CORONA EXTRA  4.5% 

HOEGAARDEN  4.9%

ESTRELLA DAMM DAURA GLUTEN FREE (NGC) 5.4%  

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME  4.0% 

KOPPARBERG TROPICAL  3.4% 

355ml   6
330ml   5.3
330ml   5.3

330ml   6.95
330ml   6

500ml   6.95
500ml   6.95

3.35
3.6
3.8
3.6
3.6

3.35

1 / 2 PINT

LUCKY SAINT  0.5%

CORONA CERO  0.0%

KOPPARBERG ALCOHOL FREE MIXED FRUIT  0.0%

L.A BREWERY CITRUS HOPS KOMBUCHA  0.5%

LOW & NO 
330ml   6

330ml   4.5
500ml   6.95

330ml   6.5



SPIRITS

TEQUILA 
& MEZCAL 25ml  

LIQUEURS
& APÉRITIFS 25ml

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

ALL SPIRITS SERVED IN MULTIPLES OF 25ML     BOTTLED MIXERS MAY INCUR EXTRA CHARGES

VODKA 25ml GIN 25ml

RUM 25ml 

WHISKEY
& BOURBON 25ml

SMIRNOFF  40% 

ABSOLUT BLUE  40%

HAKU  40%

BEEFEATER  47% 

PLYMOUTH  41.2%

MALFY  41%

4
5

6.5

SODAS ON TAP
HARTRIDGES COLA
HARTRIDGES DIET COLA
HARTRIDGES LEMONADE

3
3
3

330ml

BOTTLES & CANS
COCA COLA 
DIET COKE
BOTTLEGREEN ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
TING GRAPEFRUIT CRUSH
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER
BARR CREAM SODA
HARROGATE STILL WATER
HARROGATE SPARKLING WATER

330ml   4.5
330ml   4.0
330ml   4.5
330ml   3.3
330ml   3.3
330ml   3.3
750ml   4.5
750ml   4.5

FRUIT JUICES
APPLE
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY
TOMATO

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

300ml

LONDON ESSENCE
PREMIUM MIXERS

INDIAN TONIC WATER
GINGER ALE
LEMONADE
PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA
ROASTED PINEAPPLE SODA
WHITE PEACH & JASMINE 
SODA

HARTRIDGES MIXERS ON TAP

COLA  /  DIET COLA  /  LEMONADE  /  TONIC WATER 3

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75

4
5

5.5

RON CALADOS WHITE  37.5% 

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK  40%

SAILOR JERRY SPICED  40%

WRAY & NEPHEW
OVERPROOF  63%

4
4.5

5
7

FAMOUS GROUSE  40% 

JAMESON  40%

SUNTORY TOKI  43%

GLENFIDDICH 12 YR  40%

MAKER’S MARK  45%

4.5
5
6

7.5
5

OLMECA SILVER  38% 

OLMECA REPOSADO  38%

PENSADOR ESPADIN
MEZCAL  42%

5
5

6.5

APEROL  11% 

CAMPARI  25%

PIMM’S NO.1  25%

MARTINI ROSSO  15%

EDMOND BRIOTTET
ELDERFLOWER 18%

MALIBU  21%

KAHLUA  20%

AMARETTO DISARONNO  28%

BAILEYS  17%

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

BLUE MATCHA LEMONADE
Bright, zesty lemonade meets the earthy charm of blue matcha.

CARAMEL POPCORN MILK
Sweet popcorn syrup shaken with oat milk and caramel topped with vegan whipped cream and caramel popcorn.

HIBISCUS CREAM SODA
Exotic dragon fruit and creamy soda for a fizzy and fruity experience topped with vegan whipped cream.

MASALA CHAI ICED TEA
A cooling take on the classic chai with fragrant spices shaken with ice cold coconut milk.

ROASTED PINEAPPLE & LEMONGRASS COOLER
Sweet roasted pineapple soda with crisp lemongrass and mint delivering the perfect cooler.

HAPPY HI BALLS  
8

8

8

8
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200ml

300ml

Alcohol free highballs crafted for maximum flavour and fun



@DRAUGHTSLONDON

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances.
We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens in any of our dishes.

 A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill.
Thank you and happy gaming!

SCAN FOR GAMES

HOT DRINKS

GOOD
& PROPER TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
GREEN
REDBUSH
HIBISCUS
LEMONGRASS

OZONE
COFFEE

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
MOCHA
FLAVOURED SYRUPS
Caramel, Popcorn, Vanilla, 
Masala Chai, Hazelnut

OAT OR SOYA MILK

2.85  
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.75

0.5

0.5

HOT CHOCOLATE

5
6.1

6

0.5

3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3

CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATE
CHIPOTLE CHILLI HOT CHOCOLATE
HOT CHOCOLATE PARTY (VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE )

With plant based whipped cream, caramel popcorn and marshmallows.

OAT OR SOYA MILK
 




