SNACKS	
AVAILABLE UNTIL LATE	
MIXED OLIVES (VG) Mixed Marinated Olives.	5.5
CHICHARRONES (NGC) Crispy Fried Pork Crackling.	5.5
TORTILLA CHIPS & GUACAMOLE (VG) Corn Tortilla Chips, Guacamole Dip, Cholula Sauce.	6
HUMMUS & FLATBREAD ^(VG) Creamy Chickpea & Tahini Dip, Sourdough Flatbread, Olive Oil, Cajun Spice Sprinkle.	6.5

COCKTAILS

DRAUGHTS SPRITZ & MIXED	****
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange Slice.	12
CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, Prosecco, Soda Water, Orange Slice.	12
HUGO SPRITZ Prosecco, Elderflower Syrup, Mint, Soda Water, Lime Slice.	12
BLOODY MARY Vodka, Tomato Juice, Bloody Bens Bloody Mary Mix, Celery, Lemon Wedge.	12
NEGRONI Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Peel.	12
DRAUGHTS CLASSIC MARGARITA Olmeca Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Hibiscus Salt Rim.	12
MEZCAL PALOMA Pensador Mezcal, Pink Grapefruit Soda, Lime.	12

COCKTAILS

CLASSICS	Mixed in Batches, Shaken by Draughts
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Brew Coffee.	12
PINK GIN FIZZ Gin, Prosecco, Lemon Juice.	12
MOJITO White Rum, Lime Juice, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Soda.	12
PIÑA COLADA White Rum, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice.	12
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI Vodka, Passionfruit Juice, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup.	12
LYCHEE MARTINI Vodka, Lychee Juice, Lime Juice.	12

CHECK OUT THE SPECIALS CARD FOR OUR ROTATING COCKTAIL SPECIALS

GAME ON PITCHERS Perfect to share while you play 125ml of spirit per	jug ⇔⇔
DARK & STORMY A bold mix of dark rum and ginger beer with a squeeze of lime that is perfectly balanced by a hint of spice and zest.	25
CREAM SODA BRAMBLE A sweet and creamy twist on the classic Bramble containing gin, cream soda and blackberry lique	25 eur.
WRAY & TING A tropical hit of Wray & Nephew Overproof rum topped with the zest of Ting, a vibrant Jamaican grapefruit soda.	25

BEERS & CIDERS

ON TAP	PINT	1/2 PINT
HOUSE RULES LAGER 4.0%	6.6	3.35
MAHOU 4.8%	7.1	3.6
CAMDEN EAZY IPA 4.0%	7.5	3.8
CAMDEN PALE ALE 4.0%	7.1	3.6
CAMDEN STOUT 4.0%	7.1	3.6
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER 4.5%	6.6	3.35
BOTTLED	·	*******
MODELO ESPECIAL 4.4%		355ml 6
BUDWEISER 4.5%	j	30ml 5.3
CORONA EXTRA 4.5%	3	330ml 5.3
HOEGAARDEN 4.9%	33	0ml 6.95
ESTRELLA DAMM DAURA GLUTEN FREE (NGC) 5.4%		330ml 6
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 4.0%	50	0ml 6.95
KOPPARBERG TROPICAL 3.4%		
LOW & NO		
LUCKY SAINT 0.5%	~~~~~~~~~~	330ml 6
CORONA CERO 0.0%	ā	30ml 4.5
KOPPARBERG ALCOHOL FREE MIXED FRUIT 0.0%	50	0ml 6.95
L.A BREWERY CITRUS HOPS KOMBUCHA 0.5%	<u> 3</u>	30ml 6.5

ROLLIN'
DICE &
POURIN'
PINTS

LIFE IS SHORT, PLAY MORE GAMES

WINE LIST

WHITE	175ml / 250ml / BOTTLE
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO Spain, 1, 11.5% Crisp, zesty lemon flavours with a soft finish.	6.5 / 8.95 / 26.5
VINO POMONA PINOT GRIGIO Italy, 1, 11% Aromas of pear and apple with a refreshing mouthfeel.	6.75 / 9.5 / 28.5
LE JARDIN CHARDONNAY France, 2, 12.5% Well-rounded tropical fruit and green apple flavours on a creamy p	30.75 <i>alate.</i>
HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand, 2, 12.5% Classic flavours of juicy gooseberries, citrus and passionfruit.	38.83
RED	175ml / 250ml / BOTTLE
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO Spain, B, 12.5% Soft and supple with sweet dark fruits and a warming spice.	6.5 / 8.95 / 26.5
EL DUETO MERLOT Chile, B, 13% Plum and damson flavours with a silky finish.	6.75 / 9.5 / 28.5
CRAMELE RECAS PINOT NOIR Romania, B, 12.5% Black cherry, raspberry and cinnamon notes with touches of sweet s	32.95 <i>spice.</i>
EL CIPRES MALBEC Argentina, D, 13.5% Deep red fruit aromas with liquorice notes and a little tannin for go	36.99 good structure.
PINK & ORANGE	175ml / 250ml / BOTTLE
VINO POMONA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ Italy, 2, 12% Fresh red berry fruits with balanced acidity.	6.75 / 9.5 / 28.5
DIAMARINE COTEAUX VAROIS EN PROVENCE ROSÉ France Pale pink and very expressive with a deliciously tangy palate.	ce, 2, 13% 42.75
CRAMELE RECAS ORGANIC ORANGE NATURAL WINE Ror Complex and structured with orange zest, apricot and floral notes.	mania, 1, 12.5% 42
FIZZ	125ml / BOTTLE
BOTTER PROSECCO /taly, 2, 11% Fruity bouquet of peach, green apple and lilac.	7 / 34.95
SILVER REIGN BRUT England, 2, 12.5% Made in the heart of the Kent countryside offering citrus and pear of	61.75 characters.
CHARLES JOUBERT BRUT CHAMPAGNE France, 1, 12.5% Toasty red fruit aromas on a rounded and fresh palate.	95.95
SCAVI & RAY ALCOHOL FREE PROSECCO Italy, 2, 0% Clean with a fine perlage and pleasant acidity at 0% alcohol.	31.5

SPIRITS

VODKA	25ml ××××××	GIN 22.	5ml ∞∞
SMIRNOFF 40%	4	BEEFEATER 47%	4
ABSOLUT BLUE 40%	5	PLYMOUTH 41.2%	5
HAKU 40%	6.5	MALFY 41%	5.5
RUM	25ml ××××××	LIQUEURS & APÉRITIFS 2	
RON CALADOS WHITE 37.5%	4	20 7 11 2 11 1 1 1 2	5ml >>>>
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 409	% 4.5	APERUL 11%	1.5
SAILOR JERRY SPICED 40%	5	CAMPANI 25%	1.5
WRAY & NEPHEW	7	FIMIN 5 NO.1 25%	1.5
OVERPROOF 63%		MARTINI ROSSO 15%	4.5
WHISKEY		EDMOND BRIOTTET ELDERFLOWER 18%	1.5
& BOURBON	25ml	MALIBU 21%	4.5
***************************************	******	KAHLUA 20%	4.5
FAMOUS GROUSE 40%	4.5	AMARETTO DISARONNO 28% 2	1.5
JAMESON 40%	5	BAILEYS 17%	1.5
SUNTORY TOKI 43%	6		
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR 40%	7.5	LONDON ESSENCE	
MAKER'S MARK 45%	5		0ml >>>>
			75
TEQUILA		GINGER ALE 3.	75
& MEZCAL	25ml ××××××	LEMONADE 3.	75
OLMECA SILVER 38%	5	PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA 3.	75
OLMECA REPOSADO 38%	5	ROASTED PINEAPPLE SODA 3.	75
PENSADOR ESPADIN MEZCAL 42%	6.5	WHITE PEACH & JASMINE 3. SODA	75
HARTRIDGES MIXERS (300	0ml
COLA / DIET COLA / LEMO			3
JOEN, DIE GOEN, EEMO			J

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

HAPPY HI BALLS	Alcohol free highballs crafted for maxim	um flavour and fun
BLUE MATCHA LEMONAL Bright, zesty lemonade meets the		8
CARAMEL POPCORN MIL Sweet popcorn syrup shaken with oat t	LK milk and caramel topped with vegan whipped cream a	8 and caramel popcorn.
HIBISCUS CREAM SODA Exotic dragon fruit and creamy sod	da for a fizzy and fruity experience topped with veg	8 gan whipped cream.
MASALA CHAI ICED TEA A cooling take on the classic chai	with fragrant spices shaken with ice cold coconu	8 at milk.
ROASTED PINEAPPLE & I Sweet roasted pineapple soda with	LEMONGRASS COOLER th crisp lemongrass and mint delivering the perfe	8 ect cooler.
SODAS ON TAP		330ml
HARTRIDGES COLA	·····	3
HARTRIDGES DIET COLA	4	3
HARTRIDGES LEMONADE	E	3
BOTTLES & CANS		
COCA COLA		330ml 4.5
DIET COKE		330ml 4.0
BOTTLEGREEN ELDERFL	OWER PRESSE	330ml 4.5
TING GRAPEFRUIT CRUS	SH	330ml 3.3
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BI	EER	330ml 3.3
BARR CREAM SODA		330ml 3.3
HARROGATE STILL WATE	ER	750ml 4.5
HARROGATE SPARKLING	G WATER	750ml 4.5
FRUIT JUICES	·····	300ml
APPLE		3.5
ORANGE		3.5
PINEAPPLE		3.5
CRANBERRY		3.5
TOMATO		3.5

HOT DRINKS

OZONE		GOOD		
COFFEE		& PROPER TEA		
***************************************		***************************************		
ESPRESSO	2.85	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	3.3	
CAPPUCCINO	3.5	EARL GREY	3.3	
LATTE	3.5	PEPPERMINT	3.3	
FLAT WHITE	3.5	CHAMOMILE	3.3	
AMERICANO	3.5	GREEN	3.3	
МОСНА	3.75	REDBUSH	3.3	
FLAVOURED SYRUPS	0.5	HIBISCUS	3.3	
Caramel, Popcorn, Vanilla, Masala Chai, Hazelnut		LEMONGRASS	3.3	
OAT OR SOYA MILK	0.5			
HOT CHOCOLATE	>>>>>>	>>>>>>>	>>>>>>	
CLASSIC HOT CHOCOLATI	=		5	
CHIPOTLE CHILLI HOT CHOCOLATE			6.1	
HOT CHOCOLATE PARTY (With plant based whipped cream			6	
OAT OR SOYA MILK			0.5	

SCAN FOR GAMES







0.5